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ELL 525 EMA
Ellsworth B. E., stenographer Wells Fargo & Co.'s

Bank, r. Alameda
Ellsworth Charles E., collector Harbor Commission-

ers, r. 1326 Page
Ellsworth Charles H., clerk Cunningham, Curtifcs &

Welch, r. \y 8 Spruce nr Clay
Ellsworth E. E., r. Grand Hotel
Ellsworth Elmer, wiredrawer, r. 710 Lombard
Ellsworth Frank, messenger Wells Fargo & Co., r.

1326 Page
Ellsworth Frank R., cashier Union Pacific System,

1 Montgomery
Ellsworth Frederick, foreman Cal. Oil Works,r. 227, 2d
Ellsworth H. P., barnessmaker, r. 717 Linden Av
Ellsworth James J. Rev., dealer books, tracts,

etc., and manager Pacific Kescue Home, 520
Kearny, room 1

Ellsworth John C, engineer tug Kate, r. Oakland
Ellsworth Maud M., widow, r. W s Spruce nr Clay
ElUwortli Oliver, attorney at law, 330 Pine, r. 725

Geary
Ellsworth Timothy, insurance, 628 Market, r. 411

Broderick
Ellsworth L. C, conductor Sutter St.Ry., r.817 Gearv
Elmer Augustus, seaman, r. 8W cor Mission and

East
Elmer Charles, clerk John lis & Co., r. 721 Green
Elmer Frank, bartender, r. 6 Everett
Elmer Harry N., clerk A. H. Aubin, r. 118}^ Ellis
Elmer H<>nry, clerk, r. 514 'i Natoma.
Elmer House, Mrs. Kate S. Hart & Son proprietors,

314 Bush
Elmer Walter O.. transferer Union Lithograph Co., r.

538 Folsom
Elmers Henry, laborer, r. SE cor Steuart and Howard
Elmers John H., bartender, r. SE cor Steuart and

Howard
Elmers Nicholas (Lutz & Elmers) r. 1842 O'Farrell
Elmers Nicholas, cook, r. 201 Steuart
Elming Frank, laborer Hinckley, Spiers k Hayes, r.

Oakland
Elmiug S. August, carpenter, r. 1 Bowie Av
El Monte Hotel (Sausalito), office 434 California,

room 14
Elmore George W., machinist F. A. Huntington, r.

Oakland
Elmore John M. , attorney at law and librarian

San Francisco Bar Association, 121 Post r. 1608
Bush

Elmore Louisa, widow, r. 420 Kearny
Elmore M. Gage, contractor and builder gas works,

office 20 Sutter, r. Hotel Mirabeau
Elmquest Charlotte, domestic 811, 20th
Elmquest Emile H., machinist Union Iron Works, r.

243 Tehema
Elmquest Frank, carpenter, r. 640 J4 Natoma
Elmquest John M. r. 243 Tehama
Elmquest Oscar N.. hostler, r. 243 Tehama
Eloesser Arthur (Heynemann & Co.) r. 2702 Laguna
EloesserHugo (William Uhlmann&Co.) r. 1836 Green
Eloesser Leo, secretary Eureka Benevolent So-

ciety, Pacific Hebrew Orphan Asylum and Home
Society, 105 Stockton, r. 1836 Green

Elofson John, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co.
Elpe Martin, seamau, r. 26 Folsom
Elrick John, hostler J. W. Morshead, r. 757?^ How-

ard
Elrick Richard G., student, r. 757 Ji Howard
Eliick Thomas, salesman Percy Beamish, r. 757 5i

Howard
Elrick William, hostler, r. 7579i Howard
Elsasser Charles, liquors, 409 California
Elsasser Charles C, engineer Edison Light and Pow-

er Co., r. 452 Bryant
Elsasser Jacob, driver, r. 432, 10th
Elsasser Jonas, salesman Waugenheim, Sternheim &

Co., r. 814 Ellis

FMmKSMRG PSCHORR
— AND —

Culmbacher Beer
IS UNEQUALLED.

Try It.

W. E. LANE
EVERYBODY'S PLUMBER,

WANTS YOUR TRADE.

505 KEARNY STREET.
TELEPHONE 315.

Elsbach Albert, salesman Schoenholz Bros. 4 Co., r.

420 Eddy
Elsbach Herman (Schoenholz Bros. Co.) r. 420

Eddv
Elsdon W. A., dryer, r. 212, 13th
Else Ludwig, laborer, r. 208 St. Roses Av
8»-Else. See Use
Elslng Joseph Mrs., widow, r. 327, 4th
Elsing Joseph A., baker, r. 79 Russ
Elslnore House, Mrs. Julia Blake proprietor, 22,

5th
Elsmere Free Kindergarten, Miss Libby J. Hill prin-

cipal, 1131 Ji Mission

Mrs. Ii, E.ELSMEEE HOTEL
Stewart proprietor, 418 Sntter

Eisner H., seaman, r. SW cor MiKsion and East
Elster August, liquors, 318 Pacific
Elston Arthur, bookkeeper H. Heyneman, r. I513J4

Jones
Elston George, actor, r. 249 Clara
Elsworth John T., tailor, r. 3 Ewer PI
Eluro Antonio, scavenger, r. 7 Chambers Lane
Eluro Louis, scavenger, r. 7 Chambers Lane
Eluro Marini, r. 7 Chambers Lane
El Verano Improvement Association (Sonoma Co.,

Cal.) 68 Nevada Block
El Verano Villa Association (Sonoma Co., Cal.) 68

Nevada Block
Elvers Claus, clerk Henry Schaller. r. 647 Willow

Av
Elvers Eliza, dressmaking, 1820 Market
Elvers Frederick, clerk, r. 647 Willow Av
Elvers Heinrich, clerk P. Eckhoflf, r. NW cor Mason

and Francisco
Elvers Henry, clerk C. Claussen, r. SE cor 18th and

Capp
Elvid !e Charles, draughtsman Stearns Mnfg Co., r.

Oakland
Elvidge F. E., r. 1032 k Folsom
Elvidge Frederick H., bookkeeper Western Mnfg

Co., r. Oakland
Elvin Frank, carpenter, r. 44, 3d
Elvin Henry, liquors, NW cor Main and Bryant
Elward John, blacksmith, r. NE cor Webster and

Greenwich
Elwell Frank, tailor, 827 Sutter
Elwell Frank D., draughtsman, r. 24 Fell
Elwood George, waiter, r. 863 }4 Market
Ely A. P., r. 115J4 Prospect PI
Ely Augustus, laborer, r. 1610 Dolores
Ely David, r. 131 Montgomery
Ely Edwin, r. 732 Post
Ely Edwin, telegraph operator, r. 219 Leavenworth
Ely Emma, widow, r. 219 Leavenworth
Ely Frank A., bookkeper Columbia Buggy Co., r.

Oakland
Ely George S.. engineer tug Frolic, r. Oakland
Ely Henry H.. clerk, r. 12ii6 Polk
Ely John, gasfitter, r. 32 Clementina
Ely Mary, widow, r. 32 Clementina
Ely Nicholas, carriage painter, r. 32 Clementina
Ely Vigoreux, cook Union League Club
Ely William, machinist, r. 32 Clementina
Emanuel Annie, widow, r. 226 Fulton
Emanuel Church of the Evang'elical As-

sociation, Rev. August Heinbaus pastor, W s of
Twelfth (formery Potter) bet Market and Mis-
sion

Emanuel E., physician, r. 1609 Geary
Emanuel Emanuel (L. & E. Emanuel) r. Hotel Mon-

trose
Emanuel George, laborer Mechanics' Mills, r. 65J6

Everett
Emanuel Joseph L., draughtsman West Coast Fur-

niture Co., r. 1916 Pacific Av

BHOW CASES DIXON,
nr\ iJ' M.iiRet Slrt-et, San Francisco,

A| 1U8 Front Street, Portland, O-re-
V& UUI j^ron, and Seattle, Waahinifton.


